TAKEAWAY MENU

Children's Meals
Chicken Chunks, Sausage, Fish Fingers
or Pizza with chips or half jacket potato

Regular Chips

Freshly Made Baguettes & Wraps
Served with a side of crisps & salad

Freshly Made Toasties
Served with a side of crisps & salad

Freshly Made Sandwiches
Please ask for fillings of the day

Steak Slice

Vegan Pasties

Vegan Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll

Crisps

Slice of Toast with Salted Butter

Various Cakes
Please ask for our daily selection

TY A PHARC

BEDWELLTY

HOUSE & P

£3.75

£2.20

£4.30-£4.50

£4.20-£4.50

£4.00-£4.50

£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£1.80
90p
85p

£1.80-£2.80

Single Scoop in a Tub

Children's Teddy Bear Cone

Single Sugar Cone

Double Scoop Waffle Cone

Double Scoop Tub

Canned Drinks
Canned Coca Cola
Bottled Water

Fruit Shoot

Latte
Cappuccino
Filter Coffee
Tea

Fruit Tea

Hot Chocolate

Extra shot of Syrup

£2.20
£1.75
£2.60
£3.60

£3.60

£1.00
£1.20
£1.00

£1.00

£2.25 | £2.75
£2.25 | £2.75
£2.00

£1.80 | Pot £2.00
£1.80 | Pot £2.50
£2.50 | £3.00

40p
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TEA ROOM

AUTUMN ‘STAY AT HOMFE’ AFTERNOON TEA

TREAT BOXES

AFTERNOON TEA

£16.50 Per Person
AUTUMN TREAT BOX £6.75

4 Sandwiches (ham, egg, tuna, cheese)

Selection of sandwiches and savoury treats,

Assorted cakes, desserts and sweet treats,

Packet of Crisps
Carton of Juice Followed by a freshly baked scone with jam
Jam & Coconut Slice and cream,

Fruit Kebab/Pot
Served with tea or coffee

Gluten Free, Vegan & Dairy Free

DELUXE AUTUMN Afternoon Teas are available
TREAT BOX £9.50 for £17.95 per person

4 sandwiches (ham, egg, tuna, cheese)
Mini Corned Beef Pastie
2 x Chicken Satays
Packet of Crisps
Bottle of Fentimans Real Lemonade
Slice of Zingy Lemon Cake
Slice of Coconut & Raspberry Cake
Fruit Kebab/Pot.

Please tell us of any special dietary
requirements you may have.




