#### **TAKEAWAY MENU**



## The Orchid House

### **TEA ROOM**

FOOD		ICE CREAM	
Children's Meals Chicken Chunks, Sausage, Fish Fingers or Pizza with chips or half jacket potato	£3.75	Single Scoop in a Tub	£2.20
		Children's Teddy Bear Cone	£1.75
Regular Chips	£2.20	Single Sugar Cone	£2.60
Freshly Made Baguettes & Wraps Served with a side of crisps & salad	£4.30-£4.50	Double Scoop Waffle Cone	£3.60
		Double Scoop Tub	£3.60
Freshly Made Toasties Served with a side of crisps & salad	£4.20-£4.50	COLD DRINKS	
Freshly Made Sandwiches Please ask for fillings of the day	£4.00-£4.50	Canned Drinks	£1.00
Steak Slice	£2.20	Canned Coca Cola	£1.20
Vegan Pasties	£2.20	Bottled Water	£1.00
Vegan Sausage Roll	£2.00	Fruit Shoot	£1.00
Sausage Roll	£1.80	HOT DRINKS	
Crisps	90p	Latte	£2.25   £2.75
Slice of Toast with Salted Butter	85p	Cappuccino	£2.25   £2.75
Various Cakes Please ask for our daily selection	£1.80-£2.80	Filter Coffee	£2.00
rieuse usk joi our uuriy serectiori		Tea	£1.80   Pot £2.00
		Fruit Tea	£1.80   Pot £2.50
		Hot Chocolate	£2.50   £3.00
		Extra shot of Syrup	40p



### **TEA ROOM**

## AUTUMN 'STAY AT HOME' TREAT BOXES

#### **AUTUMN TREAT BOX £6.75**

4 Sandwiches (ham, egg, tuna, cheese)
Packet of Crisps
Carton of Juice
Jam & Coconut Slice
Fruit Kebab/Pot

## DELUXE AUTUMN TREAT BOX £9.50

4 sandwiches (ham, egg, tuna, cheese)
Mini Corned Beef Pastie
2 x Chicken Satays
Packet of Crisps
Bottle of Fentimans Real Lemonade
Slice of Zingy Lemon Cake
Slice of Coconut & Raspberry Cake
Fruit Kebab/Pot.

Please tell us of any special dietary requirements you may have.

### **AFTERNOON TEA**

#### **AFTERNOON TEA**

£16.50 Per Person

Selection of sandwiches and savoury treats,
Assorted cakes, desserts and sweet treats,
Followed by a freshly baked scone with jam
and cream,

Served with tea or coffee

Gluten Free, Vegan & Dairy Free
Afternoon Teas are available
for £17.95 per person

# SPOOKTACULAR TREAT BOX

3 assorted sandwiches
Chocolate brownie chunks
Jam filled cupcake
Iced lotus biscuit
Chocolate Iollipop
Tangerine
Haribo sweet bag
Space Raiders corn snacks

£6.50